Sectio
n
 1:
10	 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES
Schroeder Check Test Point System
Introduction  Schroeder Check test points provide a fast easy and safe way to test pressures up to 10,000 psi (680 bar) in
hydraulic systems under operation. They are available in both 1620 (M16x20) and 1215 (M12x1.5) reverse
buttress connections threads with a variety of screw port threads. The standard poppet style features a

not be hazardous. For additional applications, information, and
pressure ranges, please consult the factory.
Part Number Pressure Order Code (needed for test kits)
U401-30/100-01* 30 in Hg VAC to 100 psi (6.9 bar)     0
U401-100-01 0 to 100 psi (6.9 bar)     1
U401-200-01 0 to 200 psi (13.8 bar)     2
U401-600-01 0 to 600 psi (41.2 bar)     6
U401-1000-01 0 to 1000 psi (70.0 bar)   10
U401-1500-01 0 to 1500 psi (103.0 bar)   15
U401-3000-01* 0 to 3000 psi (207.0 bar)   30
U401-5000-01 0 to 5000 psi (345.0 bar)   50
U401-6000-01* 0 to 6000 psi (414.0 bar)   60
U401-10000-01 0 to 10000 psi (689.0 bar) 100
*�Also available is U400-XXX-01 gauge, identical to U401 except with stainless steel internals.
Preferred order codes designate shorter lead times and faster delivery.
Part Number
16	 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES